NTS Election Night Reporting System -

OFFICIAL

Accumulated Race results

Tioga County Board of Elections
Office of the Board of Elections
County Office Building

56 Main Street

Owego, NY 13827
607-687-8261

Commissioners
John JLangan
Bernadette M Toombs
Deputy Commissioners
Sandra Saddlemire
Veralin Layman

DEMOCRATIC Primary 09/13/2011

Nichols
2 of 2 (100%) machines reporting (2 total districts)

NICHOL S SUPER OF HIGHWAY
Kevin R Vought
Ricky G Lafritz

09/28/2011 02:23:06 PM

Page 1

Votefor 1
31
6



NTS Election Night Reporting System - Accumulated Race results

OFFICIAL

REPUBLICAN Primary 09/13/2011

County Wide
48 of 48 (100%) machines reporting (48 total districts)

COUNTY CORONER
Robert P Williams
Charles W Thayer
David R Redsicker
William R Siebert
Void
X
JOHN OLSEN
VOID
NO ONE
ROCKY MARZOLINO
MIKE MARZOLINO
GORDIE DECKER
V
JACK MANZER
RANDY CRONK

Barton
8 of 8 (100%) machines reporting (8 total districts)

BARTON COUNCILMAN
John T Tryon
James R Pratt
Chad P Stolicker
Void
NO ONE

Berkshire
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)
BERKSHIRE SUPER OF HIGHWAY
Karl J Spoonhower

George A Hoffmier Jr
X

09/28/2011 02:23:06 PM

Page 2

Votefor 2
549
442
414
360

=
~

PR RPRPRRERNDO

Votefor 2
176

164

112

2

1

Votefor 1
84

61

1



NTS Election Night Reporting System - Accumulated Race results

OFFICIAL

REPUBLICAN Primary 09/13/2011

Candor
5 of 5 (100%) machines reporting (5 total districts)

CANDOR SUPERVISOR
Joseph E Doty Sr
Darlene W Cobler
Void
X
0]

09/28/2011 02:23:07 PM

Page 3

Votefor 1
229

121

2

1

1



