NTS Election Night Reporting System - Accumulated Race results OFFICIAL

Tioga County Board of Elections <i>Office of the Board of Elections</i>	Commissioners John J Langan
County Office Building	Bernadette M Toombs
56 Main Street	Deputy Commissioners
Owego, NY 13827	Sandra Saddlemire
607-687-8261	Vera Lin Layman

DEMOCRATIC Primary 09/13/2011

Nichols

2 of 2 (100%) machines reporting (2 total districts)

NICHOLS SUPER OF HIGHWAY

Kevin R Vought Ricky G Lafritz Vote for 1 31 6

NTS Election Night Reporting System - Accumulated Race results OFFICIAL

REPUBLICAN Primary 09/13/2011

County Wide

48 of 48 (100%) machines reporting (48 total districts)

COUNTY CORONER

UNTY CORONER	Vote for 2
Robert P Williams	549
Charles W Thayer	442
David R Redsicker	414
William R Siebert	360
Void	14
Х	5
JOHN OLSEN	4
VOID	2
NO ONE	1
ROCKY MARZOLINO	1
MIKE MARZOLINO	1
GORDIE DECKER	1
V	1
JACK MANZER	1
RANDY CRONK	1

Barton

8 of 8 (100%) machines reporting (8 total districts)

BARTON COUNCILMAN

TON COUNCILMAN	Vote for 2
John T Tryon	176
James R Pratt	164
Chad P Stolicker	112
Void	2
NO ONE	1

Berkshire

1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

BERKSHIRE SUPER OF HIGHWAY	Vote for 1
Karl J Spoonhower	84
George A Hoffmier Jr	61
Х	1

_

NTS Election Night Reporting System - Accumulated Race results OFFICIAL

REPUBLICAN Primary 09/13/2011

Candor

5 of 5 (100%) machines reporting (5 total districts)

CANDOR SUPERVISOR	Vote for 1
Joseph E Doty Sr	229
Darlene W Cobler	121
Void	2
Х	1
0	1

_